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Specification

Options

TUFFA 1350SLBFS DIESEL TANK

1350

2680

870

1665

190

Lower Linear Density Polyethylene

 Bunded construction

 2” BSP fill connection with cap and chain

 Vent

 Manual float level gauge

 External pump (230v)

 6m of 3/4 Inch delivery hose

 Automatic shut off nozzle

 K33 Mechanical flowmeter

 10 Micron water & particulate filter

 Lockable flip lid

 K44 pulse meter 

 Pump options - 12V or 24V (higher flow rates 
also available upon request)

 Watchman sonic guage

 Bottom outlet

 No dispensing equipment (suitable for diesel 
generators or sites with existing dispensing 
equipment)


