Technical Specification

Model:	TUFFA 1350SLBFS DIESEL TANK
Capacity (1):	1350
Length (mm):	2680
Width (mm):	870
Height (mm):	1665
Weight (kg):	190
Material:	Lower Linear Density Polyethylene

tuffa

DESIGN FUNCTION PERFORMANCE





Specification

- Bunded construction
- 2" BSP fill connection with cap and chain
- Vent
- Manual float level gauge
- External pump (230v)
- 6m of 3/4 Inch delivery hose
- Automatic shut off nozzle
- K33 Mechanical flowmeter
- 10 Micron water & particulate filter
- Lockable flip lid

Options

- K44 pulse meter
- Pump options 12V or 24V (higher flow rates) also available upon request)
- Watchman sonic guage
- Bottom outlet
- No dispensing equipment (suitable for diesel generators or sites with existing dispensing equipment)





